
2016144 Eastern Province  TSA Series Week 1
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA030100

TSA031049

Winelands

WP

[1] Christine KRUGER

Boluwatife BAKRE Walkover

3

4

TSA031030

TSA048658

FS

GC

Kristen FICHARDT

Kema RUGARA 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA048315

TSA048672

FS

EDEN

Anzel VAN ZYL

Chandre BOSHOFF 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA031338

TSA040080

FS

NWP

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

[8] Marjuzel VENTER 3-6, 6-1, 6-4

9

10

TSA048651

TSA030145

GE [4] Mikayla PLITT

Ine LAMPRECHT 6-1, 6-4

11

12

TSA040366

TSA04776 EP

Martina GARNEVSKA

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN 1-6, 7-5, 6-0

13

14

TSA048665

TSA048679

Winelands

Winelands

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Megan GIBBS 6-3, 6-1

15

16

TSA031366

TSA031258

WP

Winelands

Hannah LEVY

[7] Lenka STEENKAMP 6-2, 6-3

17

18

TSA031365

TSA040361

WP

EDEN

[6] Kelly ARENDS

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-2, 7-5

19

20

TSA048678

TSA031363

EP

WP

Chyanne MULDER

Nerine VAN DER WALT 6-1, 6-0

21

22

TSA031031

TSA048644

Winelands

GN

Mienke VILJOEN

Lise-Mari COETZEE 6-1, 6-0

23

24

TSA048649

TSA040031

GE

FS

Tyrah COOK

[3] Line GREYLING 6-1, 6-0

25

26

TSA048663

TSA040356

Winelands

EDEN

[5] Leigh VAN ZYL

Naledi MANYUBE 7-5, 6-1

27

28

TSA040159

TSA030611

EDEN

KZN

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Storm VEENSTRA Walkover

29

30

TSA048344

TSA040283

FS

GC

Jana DU PLESSIS

Makhosazana STEWART 6-3, 6-0

31

32

TSA048486

TSA030083

WP Sharlene CHIGARIRO

[2] Arista SIEBRITS 6-0, 6-2

Boluwatife BAKRE

Kristen FICHARDT

6-0, 6-1

Chandre BOSHOFF

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

3-6, 6-1, 6-0

Ine LAMPRECHT

Martina GARNEVSKA

7-5, 6-0

Megan GIBBS

[7] Lenka STEENKAMP

6-0, 6-3

[6] Kelly ARENDS

Nerine VAN DER WALT

6-0, 6-0

Mienke VILJOEN

[3] Line GREYLING

7-6(1), 6-1

Naledi MANYUBE

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

6-1, 6-1

Makhosazana STEWART

[2] Arista SIEBRITS

6-1, 6-0

Kristen FICHARDT

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

4-6, 7-5, 7-5

Ine LAMPRECHT

[7] Lenka STEENKAMP

6-4, 6-2

[6] Kelly ARENDS

Mienke VILJOEN

6-0, 6-0

Naledi MANYUBE

[2] Arista SIEBRITS

6-1, 6-1

Kristen FICHARDT

[7] Lenka STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-3

[6] Kelly ARENDS

[2] Arista SIEBRITS

6-3, 6-3

[7] Lenka STEENKAMP

[2] Arista SIEBRITS

6-4, 6-2

[2] Arista SIEBRITS

B1

Kristen FICHARDT

[6] Kelly ARENDS

3/4 Playoff

 



CAYLINE LE GRANGE

Ine LAMPRECHT 6-1, 6-0

Mienke VILJOEN

Naledi MANYUBE 6-1, 6-3

C3

Ine LAMPRECHT

Mienke VILJOEN

5/6 Playoff

 

D1

CAYLINE LE GRANGE

Naledi MANYUBE

7/8 Playoff

 

Boluwatife BAKRE

Chandre BOSHOFF 6-4, 6-4

Martina GARNEVSKA

Megan GIBBS 6-1, 7-5

Nerine VAN DER WALT

[3] Line GREYLING 0-6, 7-5, 10-8

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

Makhosazana STEWART 6-4, 2-6, 10-7

Boluwatife BAKRE

Megan GIBBS

6-4, 1-6, 12-10

[3] Line GREYLING

Makhosazana STEWART

6-1, 6-2

E7

Boluwatife BAKRE

[3] Line GREYLING

9/10 Playoff

 

F1

Megan GIBBS

Makhosazana STEWART

11/12 Playoff

 

Chandre BOSHOFF

Martina GARNEVSKA 6-1, 6-1

Nerine VAN DER WALT

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-1

G3

Chandre BOSHOFF

Nerine VAN DER WALT

13/14 Playoff

 

H1

Martina GARNEVSKA

LIEBE OOSTHUIZEN

15/16 Playoff

 



I1

BYE

Kema RUGARA

Anzel VAN ZYL

[8] Marjuzel VENTER 4-6, 6-2, 10-7

[4] Mikayla PLITT

Caitlyn ZIETSMAN Walkover

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Hannah LEVY 6-1, 6-2

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Chyanne MULDER 6-2, 6-0

Lise-Mari COETZEE

Tyrah COOK 6-4, 6-1

[5] Leigh VAN ZYL

Storm VEENSTRA Walkover

Jana DU PLESSIS

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 6-4, 6-1

Kema RUGARA

[8] Marjuzel VENTER

6-4, 6-2

[4] Mikayla PLITT

Hannah LEVY

6-0, 6-2

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

Tyrah COOK

6-0, 6-1

[5] Leigh VAN ZYL

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

6-3, 6-1

[8] Marjuzel VENTER

[4] Mikayla PLITT

6-4, 4-6, 10-5

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

[5] Leigh VAN ZYL

6-7, 6-3, 11-9

I15

[4] Mikayla PLITT

[5] Leigh VAN ZYL

17/18 Playoff

 

J1

[8] Marjuzel VENTER

Heike JANSE VAN VUUREN

19/20 Playoff

 

Kema RUGARA

Hannah LEVY 6-1, 6-0

Tyrah COOK

Sharlene CHIGARIRO 7-5, 6-3

K3

Hannah LEVY

Tyrah COOK

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

Kema RUGARA

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

23/24 Playoff

 

M1

BYE

Anzel VAN ZYL

M2

BYE

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Chyanne MULDER

Lise-Mari COETZEE 6-1, 6-1

Storm VEENSTRA

Jana DU PLESSIS 6-4, 6-4

Anzel VAN ZYL

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

6-4, 6-4

Lise-Mari COETZEE

Storm VEENSTRA

6-3, 6-0

M7

Jessica GREYVENSTEYN

Storm VEENSTRA

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

Anzel VAN ZYL

Lise-Mari COETZEE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

Chyanne MULDER

Jana DU PLESSIS 6-0, 6-3

O3

BYE

Jana DU PLESSIS

29/30 Playoff

Jana DU PLESSIS

P1

BYE

Chyanne MULDER

31/32 Playoff

Chyanne MULDER
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